Overall Results

Race
No

439
112
157
139
127
124
119
133
121
154
155
107
137
126
136
111
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Name

NINA FURNESS
DEMI-LEE CARLISLE
KIRSTEN GRANT
RUTH-ANN WRIGHT
DEBORAH RUDD
JOANNE QUICK

TANYA INGHAM-BROWN
MEAGAN SNOW

JADE LAWRENCE
BRONTII-ANN PULFORD
NICOLE BARKLEY
JESSICA BHAMIEE
WINER VIVIERS
JANNET ROSSOUW
KATIE VERGARI
MARILETTE CARLISLE

Sex Age Cat
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OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
MASTER
VETERAN
VETERAN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
VETERAN
VETERAN

SKM

Race Ov Age
Time Pos Pos

0:35:31
0:37:54
0:41:52
0:48:43
0:55:29
0:58:30
0:58:31
0:58:50
0:58:52
1:11:30
1:11:32
1:11:43
1:23:24
1:23:27
1:23:29
1:23:32
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